deoolt Colegio Maria Montessori
“Para formar nifios hoy, lideres del mafiana”

HORARIOS DE ATENCION DE ESTUDIANTES
ANO ESCOLAR 2018

CURSO

PROFESOR(A)

DIA

HORA

5°A

5°B

5°C

6°A

6°B

6°C

7°A

7°B

8°A

8°B

8°C

Matematica

Paula Rojas
Piera Rodriguez
Reinaldo Valencia
Carla Flores

Sofia Sepulveda

David Muioz
Alejandra Contreras

Gilda Rojas

Paulina Hatte
Juan Antonio Vergara
Camila Gutiérrez

Joaquin Marambio

VIERNES

MIERCOLES
VIERNES
MIERCOLES

JUEVES
JUEVES
MIERCOLES
MIERCOLES
LUNES
JUEVES
MARTES

MARTES

9:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

12:45-13:30

12:00 - 12:45

12:00 - 12:45

12:45-13:30

11:00 - 11:45

12:00 - 12:45

11:00 - 11:45

11:00 - 11:45

11:00 - 11:45

14:00 - 14:45



